AWK-1121/1127 Series
Introduction
Specifications
Industrial IEEE 802.11a/b/g wireless client
The AWK-1121/1127 WLAN client is ideal for industrial hard to wire
applications, keeping wireless costs under control, and integrating with
existing mobile equipment. The AWK-1121 enables WLAN connection
to Ethernet devices, while the AWK-1127 offers an additional serial port

•	 Document and Software CD
•	 Warranty card
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Model Name
Standard
Temperature
(0 to 60°C)
Wide
Temperature
(-40 to 75°C)
10/100BaseT(X)
RS-
232/422/485
PoE Support
AWK-1121
AWK-1121-US P – P  – –
AWK-1121-EU P – P – –
AWK-1121-JP P – P – –
AWK-1121-US-T – P P – –
AWK-1121-EU-T – P P – –
AWK-1121-JP-T – P P – –
AWK-1121-PoE-EU P – P – P
AWK-1121-PoE-US P – P – P
AWK-1121-PoE-JP P – P – P
AWK-1121-PoE-EU-T – P P – P
AWK-1121-PoE-US-T – P P – P
AWK-1121-PoE-JP-T – P P – P
AWK-1127
AWK-1127-EU P – P P –
AWK-1127-US P – P P –
AWK-1127-JP P P P –
AWK-1127-EU-T – P P P –
AWK-1127-US-T – P P P –
AWK-1127-JP-T – P P P –
AWK-1127-PoE-EU P – P P P
AWK-1127-PoE-US P – P P P
AWK-1127-PoE-JP P – P P P
AWK-1127-PoE-EU-T – P P P P
AWK-1127-PoE-US-T – P P P P